	Resolution No 26	06
	EXTENSION	
R	ESOLUT	ION
WHEREAS in the matter	of the proposed	and and a more thank to be a firm and
		th line of Willis Boule-
vard to the north line	of Pippin Stree	
and the state of t		
- coder - company - company		1. Constant and the second s second second s
n na hanna an ann an an an an an <mark>an ann an an an ann an</mark>		
and a manufacture and a specific state of the specific state of the specific state of the specific state of the		
		the cost of engineering et cetera has been
paid into the City Treasury and w	varrants drawn and read	y for delivery to parties entitled thereto,
THEREFORE, BE IT R	ESOLVED:	
That Webash Avenu	e from the south	line of Willis Boulevard
to the north line of P	ippin Street.	
	n na	
	changed	
be and the same is hereby declared	a antistation biological and	takings as a city street, as provided by
Ordinance No. 18118	adopting the	report of the City Engineer and Ordinance
No. 20670	adopting the report of th	ne Viewers.
Adopted by the Council	OCT 12 191	a. L. Rarbury
		Auditor of the City of Portland By <i>M Q</i> . Inseith,

Deputy.

	RESOLUTION	
WHEREAS, i	in the matter of the proposed continued asing section	devatablishing ov
	abash Avenue from the south line of	
ard to the no	orth line of Pippin Street	
	Ne a	
		-nas - nasen gele elle elle elle elle elle elle el
n na		
1		
- SBW-		
id into the City Tr	easury to pay the damages awarded and the cost of engreasury and warrants drawn and ready for delivery to E, BE IT RESOLVED:	
e full amount neces id into the City Tr THEREFORI	easury and warrants drawn and ready for delivery to	o parties entitled thereto
e full amount neces id into the City Tr THEREFORI That	easury and warrants drawn and ready for delivery to E, BE IT RESOLVED:	o parties entitled thereto
e full amount neces id into the City Tr THEREFORI That	easury and warrants drawn and ready for delivery b E, BE IT RESOLVED: ASH Avenue from the south line of Wi	o parties entitled thereto
e full amount neces id into the City Tr THEREFORI That Webs	easury and warrants drawn and ready for delivery b E, BE IT RESOLVED: ASH Avenue from the south line of Wi	o parties entitled thereto
e full amount neces id into the City Tr THEREFORI That	easury and warrants drawn and ready for delivery b E, BE IT RESOLVED: ASH Avenue from the south line of Wi	o parties entitled thereto
e full amount neces id into the City Tro THEREFORI That Walks	easury and warrants drawn and ready for delivery b E, BE IT RESOLVED: Ash Avenue from the south line of Wi line of Pippin Street,	o parties entitled thereto
e full amount neces id into the City Tro THEREFORI That Webs to the north 1 and the same is he	easury and warrants drawn and ready for delivery b E, BE IT RESOLVED: Ash Avenue from the south line of Wi line of Pippin Street,	o parties entitled thereto

Auditor of the City of Portland By M: Q. Inseth,

Deputy.

1988

15080

Resolution No. 1508(

WHEREAS, the Gouncil of the City of Portland doesn it expedient to open and extend East 17th Street, sixty feet in width, from the contherly line of Powell Valley Road to the northerly line of Bybee Avenue, in the City of Portland, Oregon, therefore,

BE IT RESOLVED, that the City Engineer be and he is hereby directed to make a survey and plat of the opening and extension of Sart 17th Street, sixty feet in width, from the southerly line of Powell Valley Road to the northerly line of Bytes Avenue and a written report thereom as provided by the City Charter.

L. E. BURDICK

Adopted by the Counsil, May 2010 terr Frank